
No. 11 **
多田　浩通

決勝  (S部門)

周回数
総合 部門別

通過タイム ラップタイム

２００６徳島ミニバイクレース耐久大会

●チーム別ラップタイム通過順位リスト

平均時速

（km/h)(mm:ss:000)(h:mm:ss.000)

通過順位

110 10 0:00:54.537 00:54.537 54.13
211 11 0:01:38.835 00:44.298 66.64
311 11 0:02:22.622 00:43.787 67.42
411 11 0:03:05.158 00:42.536 69.40
511 11 0:03:47.824 00:42.666 69.19
611 11 0:04:31.257 00:43.433 67.97
711 11 0:05:14.004 00:42.747 69.06
811 11 0:05:57.330 00:43.326 68.13
911 11 0:06:40.008 00:42.678 69.17
1011 11 0:07:22.974 00:42.966 68.71
1111 11 0:08:05.582 00:42.608 69.28
1211 11 0:08:48.423 00:42.841 68.91
1311 11 0:09:31.332 00:42.909 68.80
1412 12 0:10:15.424 00:44.092 66.95
1511 11 0:10:58.368 00:42.944 68.74
1610 10 0:11:41.337 00:42.969 68.70
1710 10 0:12:25.383 00:44.046 67.02
1811 11 0:13:08.770 00:43.387 68.04
1911 11 0:13:51.768 00:42.998 68.65
2011 11 0:14:34.746 00:42.978 68.69
2111 11 0:15:17.839 00:43.093 68.50
2211 11 0:16:00.741 00:42.902 68.81
2312 12 0:16:44.153 00:43.412 68.00
2412 12 0:17:28.227 00:44.074 66.98
2512 12 0:18:11.473 00:43.246 68.26
2612 12 0:18:55.455 00:43.982 67.12
2712 12 0:19:37.926 00:42.471 69.51
2812 12 0:20:20.764 00:42.838 68.91
2912 12 0:21:03.509 00:42.745 69.06
3012 12 0:21:46.328 00:42.819 68.94
3112 12 0:22:29.798 00:43.470 67.91
3212 12 0:23:13.521 00:43.723 67.52
3312 12 0:23:56.553 00:43.032 68.60
3412 12 0:24:39.509 00:42.956 68.72
3512 12 0:25:22.352 00:42.843 68.90
3612 12 0:26:06.164 00:43.812 67.38
3712 12 0:26:49.790 00:43.626 67.67
3812 12 0:27:34.240 00:44.450 66.41
3912 12 0:28:18.848 00:44.608 66.18
4012 12 0:29:24.618 01:05.770 44.88
4112 12 0:30:08.159 00:43.541 67.80
4212 12 0:30:49.731 00:41.572 71.01
4311 11 0:31:31.489 00:41.758 70.69
4411 11 0:32:12.564 00:41.075 71.87
4511 11 0:32:53.397 00:40.833 72.29
4611 11 0:33:34.013 00:40.616 72.68
4711 11 0:34:14.560 00:40.547 72.80
4811 11 0:34:54.590 00:40.030 73.74
4911 11 0:35:34.745 00:40.155 73.52
5011 11 0:36:15.030 00:40.285 73.28
5111 11 0:36:55.131 00:40.101 73.61
5211 11 0:37:35.351 00:40.220 73.40
5311 11 0:38:15.355 00:40.004 73.79
5411 11 0:38:55.218 00:39.863 74.05
5511 11 0:39:35.064 00:39.846 74.09
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5611 11 0:40:14.639 00:39.575 74.59
5711 11 0:40:55.430 00:40.791 72.37
5811 11 0:41:35.709 00:40.279 73.29
5911 11 0:42:16.081 00:40.372 73.12
6011 11 0:42:56.103 00:40.022 73.76
6111 11 0:43:36.165 00:40.062 73.69
6211 11 0:44:16.805 00:40.640 72.64
6311 11 0:44:57.047 00:40.242 73.36
6411 11 0:45:37.580 00:40.533 72.83
6511 11 0:46:17.914 00:40.334 73.19
6611 11 0:46:59.311 00:41.397 71.31
6711 11 0:47:39.885 00:40.574 72.76
6811 11 0:48:19.901 00:40.016 73.77
6911 11 0:49:11.077 00:51.176 57.68
7011 11 0:49:55.416 00:44.339 66.58
7111 11 0:50:39.108 00:43.692 67.56
7211 11 0:51:21.686 00:42.578 69.33
7311 11 0:52:04.330 00:42.644 69.22
7411 11 0:52:47.085 00:42.755 69.04
7511 11 0:53:30.640 00:43.555 67.78
7611 11 0:54:13.102 00:42.462 69.52
7711 11 0:54:55.650 00:42.548 69.38
7811 11 0:55:38.499 00:42.849 68.89
7911 11 0:56:21.789 00:43.290 68.19
8011 11 0:57:04.918 00:43.129 68.45
8111 11 0:57:49.223 00:44.305 66.63
8211 11 0:58:31.682 00:42.459 69.53
8311 11 0:59:15.347 00:43.665 67.61
8411 11 0:59:57.683 00:42.336 69.73
8511 11 1:00:39.602 00:41.919 70.42
8611 11 1:01:21.511 00:41.909 70.44
8711 11 1:02:03.234 00:41.723 70.75
8811 11 1:02:45.676 00:42.442 69.55
8911 11 1:03:27.248 00:41.572 71.01
9011 11 1:04:08.681 00:41.433 71.25
9111 11 1:04:50.327 00:41.646 70.88
9211 11 1:05:31.954 00:41.627 70.92
9311 11 1:06:13.327 00:41.373 71.35
9411 11 1:06:55.298 00:41.971 70.33
9511 11 1:07:38.286 00:42.988 68.67
9611 11 1:08:20.249 00:41.963 70.35
9711 11 1:09:01.899 00:41.650 70.88
9811 11 1:09:44.334 00:42.435 69.57
9911 11 1:10:26.166 00:41.832 70.57
10011 11 1:11:08.656 00:42.490 69.48
10111 11 1:11:50.460 00:41.804 70.62
10211 11 1:12:32.433 00:41.973 70.33
10311 11 1:13:14.647 00:42.214 69.93
10411 11 1:13:56.709 00:42.062 70.18
10511 11 1:14:38.767 00:42.058 70.19
10611 11 1:15:20.746 00:41.979 70.32
10711 11 1:16:03.164 00:42.418 69.59
10811 11 1:16:45.200 00:42.036 70.23
10911 11 1:17:27.113 00:41.913 70.43
11011 11 1:18:08.874 00:41.761 70.69
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11111 11 1:18:52.102 00:43.228 68.29
11211 11 1:19:35.187 00:43.085 68.52
11311 11 1:22:33.529 02:58.342 16.55
11411 11 1:23:16.026 00:42.497 69.46
11511 11 1:23:56.872 00:40.846 72.27
11611 11 1:24:37.540 00:40.668 72.59
11711 11 1:25:17.861 00:40.321 73.21
11811 11 1:25:59.032 00:41.171 71.70
11911 11 1:26:39.315 00:40.283 73.28
12011 11 1:27:18.914 00:39.599 74.55
12111 11 1:27:59.153 00:40.239 73.36
12211 11 1:28:39.259 00:40.106 73.60
12311 11 1:30:36.387 01:57.128 25.20
12411 11 1:31:16.483 00:40.096 73.62
12511 11 1:31:56.543 00:40.060 73.69
12611 11 1:32:36.283 00:39.740 74.28
12711 11 1:33:16.358 00:40.075 73.66
12811 11 1:33:56.344 00:39.986 73.83
12911 11 1:34:36.735 00:40.391 73.09
13011 11 1:35:16.491 00:39.756 74.25
13111 11 1:35:56.530 00:40.039 73.73
13211 11 1:36:36.641 00:40.111 73.60
13311 11 1:37:17.388 00:40.747 72.45
13411 11 1:37:58.361 00:40.973 72.05
13511 11 1:38:37.941 00:39.580 74.58
13611 11 1:39:17.618 00:39.677 74.40
13711 11 1:39:57.823 00:40.205 73.42
13811 11 1:40:39.771 00:41.948 70.37
13911 11 1:42:53.452 02:13.681 22.08
14011 11 1:43:37.902 00:44.450 66.41
14111 11 1:44:20.777 00:42.875 68.85
14211 11 1:45:03.105 00:42.328 69.74
14311 11 1:45:45.404 00:42.299 69.79
14411 11 1:46:27.362 00:41.958 70.36
14511 11 1:47:10.216 00:42.854 68.89
14611 11 1:47:52.296 00:42.080 70.15
14711 11 1:48:35.023 00:42.727 69.09
14811 11 1:49:17.770 00:42.747 69.06
14911 11 1:50:00.639 00:42.869 68.86
15011 11 1:50:43.290 00:42.651 69.21
15111 11 1:51:25.349 00:42.059 70.19
15211 11 1:52:07.859 00:42.510 69.44
15311 11 1:52:49.812 00:41.953 70.36
15411 11 1:53:32.557 00:42.745 69.06
15511 11 1:54:14.738 00:42.181 69.98
15611 11 1:54:56.909 00:42.171 70.00
15711 11 1:55:39.128 00:42.219 69.92
15811 11 1:56:21.090 00:41.962 70.35
15911 11 1:57:02.827 00:41.737 70.73
16011 11 1:57:45.316 00:42.489 69.48
16111 11 1:58:28.110 00:42.794 68.98
16211 11 1:59:10.700 00:42.590 69.31
16311 11 1:59:53.754 00:43.054 68.57
16411 11 2:00:35.962 00:42.208 69.94
16511 11 2:01:18.012 00:42.050 70.20
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16611 11 2:01:59.922 00:41.910 70.44
16711 11 2:02:42.551 00:42.629 69.25
16811 11 2:03:24.195 00:41.644 70.89
16911 11 2:04:06.350 00:42.155 70.03
17011 11 2:04:48.783 00:42.433 69.57
17111 11 2:05:30.799 00:42.016 70.26
17211 11 2:06:13.481 00:42.682 69.16
17311 11 2:06:55.629 00:42.148 70.04
17411 11 2:07:37.692 00:42.063 70.18
17511 11 2:08:19.906 00:42.214 69.93
17611 11 2:09:02.257 00:42.351 69.70
17711 11 2:09:44.147 00:41.890 70.47
17811 11 2:10:26.205 00:42.058 70.19
17911 11 2:11:07.825 00:41.620 70.93
18011 11 2:11:49.840 00:42.015 70.26
18111 11 2:12:31.535 00:41.695 70.80
18211 11 2:13:13.169 00:41.634 70.90
18311 11 2:13:54.911 00:41.742 70.72
18411 11 2:14:37.351 00:42.440 69.56
18511 11 2:15:19.341 00:41.990 70.30
18611 11 2:16:00.911 00:41.570 71.01
18711 11 2:16:42.404 00:41.493 71.14
18811 11 2:17:23.998 00:41.594 70.97
18911 11 2:18:06.120 00:42.122 70.08
19011 11 2:18:47.766 00:41.646 70.88
19111 11 2:19:53.405 01:05.639 44.97
19211 11 2:20:43.700 00:50.295 58.69
19311 11 2:21:30.897 00:47.197 62.55
19411 11 2:22:16.630 00:45.733 64.55
19511 11 2:23:00.999 00:44.369 66.53
19611 11 2:23:45.617 00:44.618 66.16
19711 11 2:24:30.668 00:45.051 65.53
19811 11 2:25:15.474 00:44.806 65.88
19911 11 2:25:59.952 00:44.478 66.37
20011 11 2:26:44.004 00:44.052 67.01
20111 11 2:27:28.640 00:44.636 66.13
20212 12 2:28:13.671 00:45.031 65.55
20312 12 2:28:57.212 00:43.541 67.80
20411 11 2:29:40.661 00:43.449 67.94
20511 11 2:30:24.753 00:44.092 66.95
20612 12 2:31:47.976 01:23.223 35.47
20712 12 2:32:31.985 00:44.009 67.08
20812 12 2:33:13.916 00:41.931 70.40
20912 12 2:33:55.313 00:41.397 71.31
21012 12 2:34:37.539 00:42.226 69.91
21111 11 2:35:19.929 00:42.390 69.64
21211 11 2:36:01.275 00:41.346 71.40
21311 11 2:36:42.889 00:41.614 70.94
21411 11 2:37:24.538 00:41.649 70.88
21511 11 2:38:06.467 00:41.929 70.40
21611 11 2:38:48.288 00:41.821 70.59
21711 11 2:39:30.372 00:42.084 70.15
21811 11 2:40:13.958 00:43.586 67.73
21911 11 2:40:55.995 00:42.037 70.22
22011 11 2:41:38.069 00:42.074 70.16
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22111 11 2:42:20.269 00:42.200 69.95
22211 11 2:43:01.808 00:41.539 71.07
22311 11 2:43:43.401 00:41.593 70.97
22411 11 2:44:25.277 00:41.876 70.49
22511 11 2:45:07.419 00:42.142 70.05
22611 11 2:45:49.283 00:41.864 70.51
22711 11 2:46:30.605 00:41.322 71.44
22811 11 2:47:12.770 00:42.165 70.01
22911 11 2:47:54.666 00:41.896 70.46
23011 11 2:48:36.589 00:41.923 70.41
23111 11 2:49:18.147 00:41.558 71.03
23211 11 2:50:00.135 00:41.988 70.31
23311 11 2:50:41.623 00:41.488 71.15
23411 11 2:51:23.749 00:42.126 70.08
23511 11 2:52:05.741 00:41.992 70.30
23611 11 2:52:48.045 00:42.304 69.78
23711 11 2:53:29.968 00:41.923 70.41
23811 11 2:54:11.807 00:41.839 70.56
23911 11 2:54:53.603 00:41.796 70.63
24011 11 2:55:35.669 00:42.066 70.18
24111 11 2:56:18.421 00:42.752 69.05
24211 11 2:57:00.690 00:42.269 69.84
24311 11 2:57:42.665 00:41.975 70.33
24411 11 2:58:25.067 00:42.402 69.62
24511 11 2:59:07.542 00:42.475 69.50
24611 11 2:59:49.588 00:42.046 70.21
24711 11 3:00:31.491 00:41.903 70.45
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